2
Page 1 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/201

HEADSTOCK

g g g g H g/ eSS

1070
GB123s T2 o
15.x2.65(4) -
GB77
M8x12(2)
GB2089
1x5x22
GB78
1
GB308#6(2) M5x15 GB879
5x30

1079
———GB70

GB879
o M5x30

*35
F w’szB‘.OQGQ\ \g
/5x18 1081
Q
1065 %,
1069 1072
G877
_"° o M12x12(2 /
S8 P 1055 @ 1067(2)
GB70
1059(2) % Nee2(2)
1050
B8,/ © U X j—*
X252 064

ﬂ O B
1079 = 1080 1056 S M12x30(2)

~—  GB70 GB5781
% —Méx12 M10x40(2)



Page 2 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

- HEADSTOCK
GB8Y6 6

GBB879 s 1007 GB§94.2 E205
5x25 25

A GB3452.1

19x2.65

GB70
MBx20

20
GB276
E204(2)

GB1086
8X50

GB1235
40x3.55

1017
GBB93.1
47

GB894.2
GBB94.2 37




Page 3 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

HEADSTOCK

& \GB70

1

M5x14(2
7 (2)

\
1088(3)—
G
=y GB2089 %q,@
0.6x4x22(3) /
GB70
1020 M8x16(3)

M6x25(3)
GB10%6
5x16

1021

GB1235
23.6x2.65

GB894.2
GB276 \ 20

HG4-692-67
SD25x40x10

GB70 EE

5\ GB70
MBx16(3) . M6x12(3)



Page 4 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

GEARBOX .

O

GB819 GB11
M4x10(8) _ %250
S
3005 GB70

@ /MBXdO

GB70
M8x25(2)

GB879
5x28(2)

N
GB818

3043 Widd

MEGx16
e

AR

il <




Page 5 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

GEARBOX Inch system

0s  GB70
2004 M6x20(3)

3035

3032 3034 MEx16(2)
GB894.1 GB276 05-66
GB276 20 262 _

7000102

GB1096 GB1096

3033a 6x14

GBB8Y4.1 5x14

GB3452.1

GB70 3034 3032 202
M6x16(2)

GB276
GB8g4.1 202

\ \

3013 M6x16(3)

GB301 3020
8104

3012



Page 6 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

GEARBOX Metrit system

3001 7
GB81096 KIS . 3008

5x14

2004 2006 , 3035 i
GB70 401
M6x20(3)

/ MBx16(2
\ \ 3032 3
GB276 3007 GBBg4. 1 GB276 3034

)
7000102 GRBB894.1 20 202 .
20
.- @?
{/4.. ‘@3 68218 302%
= ' A L. 202
T BT 2023 W
\ - :'_’_. g
" 30 ~ B - Y
3 e

3033
\ 3032 GB276 GB3452.1
| 6870 202 15X2.65
| MEx18(2) 3034 \
r? : 0N
. = .



Page 7 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D)

APRON Left hand, Lcver type

GBYOD

GBTY

#
rd

MBx16(2)

5B78
Mox1C 3

23/08/2012

M- //‘;}_X.ﬂ_
MBx16(2) P o
GB7o ”6 LA 40
~., MBx12{2) ]x._\
- - ’/ ‘—\ - Gl-"l‘fl'\
; iﬂf‘{:{? /é\)}! ’__Q-‘-’;_ N fir 3
S PN
! / T~
,->::\\J \| t/ L\Ly// R
/65;3/ 4054 agzr T %\) 4022
B & N\ 570 1026 = il
o N



Page 8 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D)

APRON Left hand, Lever type

4015

GB894.1
16 4012

GB1096
5x15

23/08/2012



Page 9 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

SADDLE & CROSs-SLIDE ~ Telescopic type
; GB70  545q
5053 5021 5011 M6X20 5020 5024
5054 GB1155 :
Msfs?o(iz)eg?’é
)

GB820
M5x8(6)

5024
-~ § GB819
| M3X5(2)
5034 Y
GB1096-79
P & 6 = 4X20
5008a(IN)
5008(M)
GB70  GB70
i M6X20 _ M6X20 GB1155
& e
5016
S 3
GB78 5056
M6x25
/‘ﬁ’&’;9 5043 o[>
-~
5045 L /
5043 7% ) 0

S5 <

5042 | O

X/
¢
%

(LT
QI

: = Q&?05004
& & A |
~ S | ’\'20 2
' (11} §
5010 s S
- S GB818
% =) Q \ M5x10(8) CB78
I > M6x20 (3
GB70 S
M8x20(2) 5010 £ G86170
2 M8(3)
S H 5044
A= /s
GB70" & AN
M8X20 (2)



2012
Page 10 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/.

TOP SLIDE, TOOL POST

5031

5033
GB83
—M10X50(8) 5032
5030 :
5028
@______ 5027
5025 _
GB1155 ___ 5026
5036
5037a(IN)
5037(M)
5038(:N)”"
5038a(M)
o g8

8103 s5040a(1N)
5040(M) /  5050(2)
5022



Page 11 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

TAILSTOCK

G870
M6x2{\3(3)

8013 8O 11a(IN)

8011(M)

8024  g014a(IN)
8014(M)

mﬁ
é - D
o SO

M6x16(2) ‘
S
\
8005 ® \ D« 8004
8015
3 %——8003[2)

S & 3
(7 >l '4}‘{,\\ 0 g,

5x12 "'«»%
\ Ny

BN

GB77
M6x16

s
'Sﬂ

GB41 _
Ms ~
8021
8002
8022 =)
> E
ST 12(2)
=) GB5782
V" 12x75



Page 12 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

BED & SHAFTS

GBe172

" MB&

_FC‘:5881

GB7C T &x60
M10x40(4)

;

7004

GE5781 \
M12x50(6)

G870 GB117
M6x25(6) \ 5x80(2)
7050 GB301-64

8104(2)

7006a(IN) ~
7006
./-
=\ GBa1

CB&79 M6(2)
5x35 !
\ GB7

7057(2) GB7g M5x20 E:\
i MEx16(2) T
OB ;
]
& ™~ 6a7g

3 MB8x10(2)
| GBaos
7044 D612)

G873 M6x20(2

704 mex15 \ \ r/
Gaak \g’ 7003 R
Max10(4) Gere NS \ SYK
\ MBx 18 & : 7
\ 7433



23/08/2012

Parts List for AL-540A (L187D)

Page 13

CABINET & PANELS

\.\ m ! wud
ey )
== -

PRt~ 3
P
e
,.._r. 1
L%
W
4 $
33
v. _.
Wi .
A \
(1R L}
[ i
W \

<
/ aynuh
. m %
DD

W G.r./
=]

M6Ex10(3)



Page 14 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D)

SWING FRAME,END GEARS & COVER

Metric system ' GB1096

2019

GB70
Change gear 407 M5x16

12-140HV

Change gear

5T 2007
60T 2008
70T  200¢

23/08/2012




Page 15 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D)

SWING FRAME. END GEARS & COVER
Inch system

GB1096
018 sx14 =

25T 20156 (13inch)

Change gear 30T 2016(14inch)
\ SB?’? 2014
j 40T 2018 (13inch) M°X16
50T2007a (14inch) )

30T 2016 (13inch)
45T 2015a (14inch)

2013 120T/127T7
o

GB8931
35
2012 \
GB6175
M10
12-140Hv
@ GB41,
@ GB276
103
/K G
M10x80
GEARBOX
Gb70
C4-77 2033(3inch)
2003(14inch)
50T 2007a(13inch)
60t 2007(14inch)
GB70 32T 201713inch)
M6x25

50T 2007a(14inch)

GBE172 40T
MB |

201s““Chcmge gear

23/08/2012



Page 16 Parts List for AL-540A (L187D) 23/08/2012

THREADING DIALS
INCH

ST — 4038a
o/
4039a-1
—
(&)
Gasrgf’/&\\“%
3x12






